
1 浮  田  俐  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 4 44.72 21.86 23.36 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 3.90 0.09 3.990 1 1 0

2 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-3 -2 -2 -2

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 F 2.30 -1.15 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.09 1.710 0 -1 -1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0

23.03 21.86

Composition 2.67 3.002.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.002.75 3.00 3.25 3.00

23.36

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 加  治  優  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 6 44.07 22.05 22.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

2 2Lz!q+1A+1A+SEQ ! 4.30 -0.63 3.67-3 -3 -3 -3

3 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.45 2.55-2 -2 -1 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 0

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.12 2.520 0 1 1

23.06 22.05

Composition 2.67 2.752.50 2.75 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.752.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

22.02

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 4級女子

The 35th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第34回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　第14回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会
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3 井  塚  恵  茉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 10 43.10 19.89 23.71 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

2 2Lz< < F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.08 1.420 -1 -1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0

8 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.97 X 0.00 2.970 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

20.98 19.89

Composition 2.67 2.883.00 3.00 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.003.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

23.71

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 濱  田  朱  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 7 42.44 18.06 24.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<<+COMBO+2T<* * 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0

3 2Fe< e 1.08 -0.43 0.65-4 -4 -4 -4

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0

8 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 2 -2

18.82 18.06

Composition 2.67 3.133.00 3.25 3.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 3.003.00 3.00 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

24.38

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 4級女子

The 35th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第34回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　第14回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第80回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選手選考会
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5 姚          垚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 1 39.81 15.75 24.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<+2T< < 2.40 -0.54 1.86-4 -4 -5 -4

2 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 0 0

3 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -3 -4

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 2 -1

5 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-4 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 -5

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 0

8 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.21 0.45-3 -3 -4 -4

9 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -2 -2 -1

17.91 15.75

Composition 2.67 3.133.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.133.25 3.00 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.753.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

24.06

6 大  力      柔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 2 37.20 17.82 20.38 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo< < F 2.66 -0.68 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.420 1 1 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.36 1.44-3 -1 -2 -2

8 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 1 0

9 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -1 0

19.71 17.82

Composition 2.67 2.632.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

20.38

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 4級女子

The 35th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第34回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　第14回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第80回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選手選考会
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7 林          環

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 3 37.05 18.67 19.38 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo<+2T<< << F 1.76 -0.68 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 -2 0

5 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -1 -1 0

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.34 1.16-2 -2 -3 -3

9 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 -1

21.83 18.67

Composition 2.67 2.382.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.382.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

19.38

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

8 庭  木  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 9 36.06 15.69 20.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.06 1.160 0 1 1

2 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.39 1.95-4 -2 -3 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0

5 2T+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 -4 0 0

6 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-5 -4 -4 -4

7 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 0 -2 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -1 0

16.55 15.69

Composition 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.382.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

20.37

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 4級女子

The 35th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第34回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　第14回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第80回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選手選考会
Version:2025.85.9021.1361 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.27a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/11/30 20:03 Page 4



9 加  藤  夢  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 8 35.23 13.01 22.72 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F<+2T< < 2.48 -0.58 1.90-4 -4 -4 -5

3 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.27 0.33-4 -5 -5 -4

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -3 -4 -4

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 0 -2 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 1 0

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.29 1.29-2 -2 -3 -2

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0

14.66 13.01

Composition 2.67 2.752.50 3.00 3.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.632.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.133.00 3.25 3.50 2.75

22.72

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 4級女子

The 35th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第34回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　第14回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第80回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選手選考会
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